
 ≡ Same Road
Step Dir Road Leg Total Step Dir Road Leg Total

1 @ RileyTavern 0.0  ≡ 1 @ RileyTavern 0.0
Step Dir Road Leg Total 2 West Klevenville Riley Rd 1.1 1.1  ≡ 2 West Klevenville Riley Rd 1.1 1.1

1 @ RileyTavern 0.0 3 S ▲ValleySpringRd 1.4 2.5  ≡ 3 S ▲ValleySpringRd 1.4 2.5
2 East Klevenville Riley Rd 0.0 0.0 4 R ►Cr-J 0.8 3.3  ≡ 4 R ►Cr-J 0.8 3.3
3 R ►Cr-J 0.5 0.5 5 R ►Cr-J 1.4 4.7  ≡ 5 R ►Cr-J 1.4 4.7
4 L ◄Paulson Rd 1.5 2.0 6 L ◄Maurer Rd 0.8 5.5  ≡ 6 L ◄Maurer Rd 0.8 5.5
5 R ►TimberLn 0.5 2.5  ≡ 7 R ►TimberLn 2.6 8.1  ≡ 7 R ►TimberLn 2.6 8.1
6 L ◄Cr-PD 0.1 2.6  ≡ 8 L ◄Cr-PD 0.1 8.2  ≡ 8 L ◄Cr-Pd 0.1 8.2
7 R ►White Crossing Rd 1.3 3.9  ≡ 9 R ►White Crossing Rd 1.3 9.5  ≡ 9 R ►White Crossing Rd 1.3 9.5
8 R ►Dairy Ridge Rd 1.1 5.0  ≡ 10 R ►Dairy Ridge Rd 1.1 10.6  ≡ 10 R ►Dairy Ridge Rd 1.1 10.6
9 L ◄Cr-J 1.7 6.7  ≡ 11 L ◄Cr-J 1.7 12.3  ≡ 11 L ◄Cr-J 1.7 12.3

10 S ▲N Kollath Rd 0.7 7.4  ≡ 12 S ▲N Kollath Rd 0.7 13.0  ≡ 12 S ▲N Kollath Rd 0.7 13.0
11 R ►S Kollath Rd 0.9 8.3  ≡ 13 R ►S Kollath Rd 0.9 13.9  ≡ 13 R ►S Kollath Rd 0.9 13.9
12 R ►Kelly Hill Rd 0.1 8.4  ≡ 14 R ►Kelly Hill Rd 0.1 14.0  ≡ 14 R ►Kelly Hill Rd 0.1 14.0
13 R ►Cr-G 0.2 8.6  ≡ 15 R ►Cr-G 0.2 14.2  ≡ 15 R ►Cr-G 0.2 14.2
14 L ◄Messerschmidt Dr 1.8 10.4  ≡ 16 L ◄Messerschmidt Dr 1.8 16.0  ≡ 16 L ◄Messerschmidt Dr 1.8 16.0
15 R ►Hwy92 0.1 10.5  ≡ 17 R ►Hwy92 0.1 16.1  ≡ 17 R ►Hwy92 0.1 16.1
16 R ►Town Hall Rd 3.3 13.8  ≡ 18 R ►Town Hall Rd 3.3 19.4  ≡ 18 R ►Town Hall Rd 4.8 20.9
17 R ►Ridgeview Rd. / ID 0.9 14.7  ≡ 19 R ►Ridgeview Rd. / ID 0.9 20.3 19 L ◄Cr-S 0.8 21.7
18 L ◄Cr-P 1.9 16.6  ≡ 20 L ◄Cr-P 1.9 22.2 20 R ►Witte Rd 1.8 23.5

21 R ►Cr-J 3.3 26.8
22 R ►Valley Spring Rd 1.4 28.2

19 R ►Klevenville Riley Rd 2.4 19.0  ≡ 21 R ►Klevenville Riley Rd 2.4 24.6  ≡ 23 S ▲Klevenville Riley Rd 1.1 29.3
20 @ RileyTavern 0.0 19.0  ≡ 22 @ RileyTavern 0.0 24.6  ≡ 24 @ RileyTavern 0.0 29.3

Riley 19.0 (Short)

RILEY RIDERILEY RIDERILEY RIDE
Riley 29.3 (Extended)Riley 24.6 (Main)


